  DRIVEFLEX® XLPE VFD Cable
 • Flexible fine wire stranded tinned copper conductors for
improved electrical characteristics and reduced oxidation
 • Black with white numbers and one green/yellow ground
 • Thermoset XLPE insulation type XHHW-2, Wet/Dry
 • Shielded with tinned copper braid with 85% optical coverage,
and drain wire
 • Type XHHW-2 insulation offering smaller ODs for general VFD

W
ei
gh
t
(lb
/ft
)
Pr
ic
e
pe
r f
oo
t
75ºC 90ºC
A1061804-1 4 18 0.112 19/30 18 18 20 0.032 45 0.415 7 14 2.5 0.124 $3.04
A1061604-1 4 16 0.123 26/30 16 16 20 0.032 60 0.425 10 18 2.6 0.159 $3.39
A1061404-1 4 14 0.138 41/30 14 14 20 0.032 60 0.456 15 20 2.7 0.214 $4.01
A1061204-1 4 12 0.160 65/30 12 12 20 0.032 60 0.510 25 30 3.1 0.321 $5.19
A1061004-1 4 10 0.194 105/30 10 10 20 0.032 80 0.650 35 40 3.9 0.490 $8.42
A1060804-1 4 8 0.268 168/30 8 8 20 0.032 80 0.810 50 55 4.9 0.490 $12.81
* Ampacity based on NFPA 79 12.5.1 up to and including 2000 volts, not more than 3 current-carrying conductors, ambient 86ºF (30ºC)
All dimensions are nominal and subject to normal manufacturing tolerances.
Please Note: Our prices on

Nominal Outer
Shield DC
Resistance @
20ºC
(Ohm/1000 ft.)
Impedance
(ohms)
Max.
Operating
Voltage - UL
A1061804-1 21.9 38.4 6.2 2.6 90.2 1000V
A1061604-1 24.0 43.3 4.16 2.4 81.6 1000V
A1061404-1 26.0 42.7 2.82 1.8 69.1 1000V
A1061204-1 29.0 52.50 1.77 1.0 49.0 1000V
A1061004-1 29.2 48.0 1.110 0.8 40.9 1000V
A1060804-1 26.2 45.0 0.7 0.8 52.4 1000V
Please Note: Our prices on
Servo Cable are closely tied to the market
price for copper. This allows us to offer the best savings
possible if conditions are favorable; however, it also